CULTURAL
GEOGRAPHIES

Antroduction

Cultural geography is a major, vibrant subdiscipline of human geography. Cultural
geographers have done some of the most important, exciting work in human geography
over the last half-century. This book exists to provide an introduction to the remarkably
diverse, controversial and sometimes infuriating work of cultural geographers.

The book outlines how:

» cultural geography - in its various forms - provides arich body
of research about cultural practices and politics in diverse contexts;

» cultural geography offers a major resource for exploring the importance
of cultural materials, media, texts and representations in particular contexts;

» cultural geography is one of the most theoretically adventurous subdisciplines within
human geography, engaging with many important lines of social and cultural theory.

The book has been designed to provide an accessible, wide-ranging and thought-provoking

introduction for students studying cultural geography,or specific topics within this subdiscipline.

Through awide range of case studies and learning activities, it provides an engaging‘'way in’ to
cultural geography.

John Horton isAssociate Professor in Human Geography at The University of Northampton.
He is a cultural geographer with research interests in geographies of childhood and youth.
He is an Editor of Children's Geographies journal and co-edited Critical Geographies of Childhood
andYouth (Policy Press, 2012).John has worked on more than thirty research projects about
children and young people's everyday geographies in diverse UK contexts. He teaches
undergraduate modules on social and cultural geography and concepts in human geography.

Peter Kraft! is Reader in Human Geography at the University of Leicester. He has published
two books and over forty articles and book chapters on geographies of childhood, youth
and education, including a book on Geographies ofAlternative Education (Policy Press,
2013). Peter is an Editor of Children's Geographies journal and Chair of the Geographies of
Children.Youth and Families Research Group of the Royal Geographical Society (with IBG).
He teaches undergraduate modules on social and cultural geography, spaces of identity and
nature/culture/country.

GEOGRAPHY

Routledge

Taylor & Francis Group

www.routledge.com

Routledge titles are available as eBo6k editions in a range of digital formats

John Horton
and Peter Kraftl

ISBN 978-0-273-71968-7

an informa business

©

WY


http://www.routledge.com

X]

Preface
Authors' acknowledgements X]ii
Publisher's acknowledgements XV

Introduction

11  'Cultural geography': where to begin? 1
1.2  Starting points: using this book (or, welove cultural geography?) 2
1.3  Multiple meanings o f'culture’ 3
1.4  Multiple versions of 'cultural geograph/ 6
1.5 Cultural geographies now 19
Summary 22
Some key readings 22
Part 1
Cultural processes and politics 25
Cultural production 27
21 Introduction: producing a cultural geography textbook 27
2.2  Questioning cultural production 28
2.3 Making meanings, discourses and taste: key
concepts from cultural studies 29
2.4  Geographies of cultural production:
commodity chains and the cultural industries 36
2.5 Producing and regulating cultural spaces 43
Summary 52
Some key readings 52
Cultural consumption 54
3.1 Introducing consumption 54
3.2 Consumption: doing culture 55
3.3 Geographies of cultural consumption 57
3.4 Consumer agency: subcultures and resistance 66
3.5 Connecting cultural production and consumption 78
Summary 32

Some key readings 82



Part 2
Several cultural geographies

Architectural geographies

4.1 Introduction: taking notice of buildings

4.2 Why do cultural geographers study buildings?

4.3 What are buildings - and what do they do?

4.4  What are buildings made of?

4.5 What happens in and around buildings?
Summary
Some key readings

Landscapes

51 Introduction: landscape as...

5.2 Defining 'landscape’: some wordplay

5.3 Landscape as... material

54 Landscape as... text

55 Landscape as... performance/feeling

Summary
Some key readings

Textual geographies

6.1
6.2

6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6

Introduction

Spaces/texts: changing approaches to textual
geographies and the poststructural challenge
Geographies of fiction

Policy texts and discourse analysis

Writing worlds: maps, feminism and the stories that geographers tell

Concluding reflections
Summary
Some key readings

Performed geographies

71
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6

Introduction

Musical performances
Sporting performances
Dance and performance art
Performing everyday life

Concluding comments: performing what, exactly?

Summary
Some key readings

87

87
88
88
93
98
101
101

103

104
104
106
109
115
118
119

120
120

121
124
128
131
139
139
140

141

141
142
146
150
153
156
157
157



8

10

11

Identities

81 Introduction: the complexities of identity
8.2 Piecing together identity: essentialism and time - space-specific identities
8.3 Adding complexity: social constructivist, relational and performative
explanations of identity
8.4 The social construction of identity
8.5 Relational identities
8.6 The performativity of identity
8.7 Concluding points
Summary
Some key readings

Part 3
Key concepts for cultural geographers

Everyday geographies
91 Introduction: waiting...
9.2 Acknowledging everyday geographies
9.3 Why everyday life matters
9.4 The everyday 'escapes'
Summary
Some key readings

Material things

10.1 Stuffiseverywhere

10.2 'Following the thing' and Marxian materialism

10.3 Meaningful things and materialculture studies

10.4 Non-human geographies and heterogeneous materialities
Summary
Some key readings

Emotional and affective geographies

111 Introduction: an 'emotional' moment
11.2 Trouble expressing ‘emotions'?
11.3 An 'emotional’ turn?
11.4 'Emotions' or 'affects'?
11.5 Geographies as emotional-affective
11.6 Affective practices

Summary

Some key readings

Contents

159

159
160

163
154
lgg
173
179
iy 7
177

179

181
1ql

192
134
194

193

200

200
201
205
212
221
221

222

222
223
224
227
229
236
243
244



12 Bodily geographies

13

14

12.1

Introduction: working out

12.2 Acknowledging bodies

12.3
12.4
12.5

Representing bodies
Bodily practices
Embodiment
Summary

Some key readings

Space and place

131
13.2
13.3
134
135
13.6

Introduction: geography, space and place

Space and place: definitions and debates

Key motif 1: Place (and space) as socially constructed
Key motif 2: Scale

Key motif 3: Flow/mobility

Discussion: where next for space and place?
Summary

Some key readings

Conclusion: telling stories about cultural geographies

14.1 Introduction
14.2 We love cultural geography... still?
A personal reflection on cultural geographies
14.3 What next for cultural geographies... where will
cultural geographies take you?
Summary
References
Index

245

245
246
249
252
259
263
264

265

265
266
272
275
278
283
285
286

287
287

289

292
297

298
316



