CULTURAL GEOGRAPHIES

John Horton and Peter Kraftl

An Introduction

Cultural geography is a major, vibrant subdiscipline of human geography. Cultural geographers have done some of the most important, exciting work in human geography over the last half-century. This book exists to provide an introduction to the remarkably diverse, controversial and sometimes infuriating work of cultural geographers.

The book outlines how:

- cultural geography in its various forms provides a rich body
 of research about cultural practices and politics in diverse contexts;
- cultural geography offers a major resource for exploring the importance of cultural materials, media, texts and representations in particular contexts;
- cultural geography is one of the most theoretically adventurous subdisciplines within human geography, engaging with many important lines of social and cultural theory.

The book has been designed to provide an accessible, wide-ranging and thought-provoking introduction for students studying cultural geography, or specific topics within this subdiscipline. Through a wide range of case studies and learning activities, it provides an engaging 'way in' to cultural geography.

John Horton is Associate Professor in Human Geography at The University of Northampton. He is a cultural geographer with research interests in geographies of childhood and youth. He is an Editor of Children's Geographies journal and co-edited Critical Geographies of Childhood and Youth (Policy Press, 2012). John has worked on more than thirty research projects about children and young people's everyday geographies in diverse UK contexts. He teaches undergraduate modules on social and cultural geography and concepts in human geography.

Peter Kraftl is Reader in Human Geography at the University of Leicester. He has published two books and over forty articles and book chapters on geographies of childhood, youth and education, including a book on *Geographies of Alternative Education* (Policy Press, 2013). Peter is an Editor of *Children's Geographies* journal and Chair of the Geographies of Children, Youth and Families Research Group of the Royal Geographical Society (with IBG). He teaches undergraduate modules on social and cultural geography, spaces of identity and nature/culture/country.

GEOGRAPHY



ISBN 978-0-273-71968-7

		face hors' acknowledgements	xi xiii		
		lisher's acknowledgements	XIII		
1	Int	Some key readings			
1		roduction	1		
	1.1	'Cultural geography': where to begin?	1		
	1.2	Starting points: using this book (or, we love cultural geography?)	2		
	1.3	Multiple meanings of 'culture'	3		
	1.4	Multiple versions of 'cultural geography'	6		
	1.5	Cultural geographies now	19		
		Summary	22		
		Some key readings	22		
	Pai	rt 1			
	Cultural processes and politics				
	Cu	itarai processes and politics	25		
2	Cultural production				
	2.1	The state of the s	27		
	2.2	Introduction: producing a cultural geography textbook Questioning cultural production	27		
	2.3	Making meanings, discourses and taste: key	28		
	2.5	concepts from cultural studies	20		
	2.4	Geographies of cultural production:	29		
		commodity chains and the cultural industries	36		
	2.5	Producing and regulating cultural spaces	36 43		
		Summary	52		
		Some key readings	52		
		TOUDIE POST TOUR SENSTEINS	32		
3	Cultural consumption				
	3.1	Introducing consumption	54 54		
	3.2	Consumption: doing culture	55		
	3.3	Geographies of cultural consumption	57		
	3.4	Consumer agency: subcultures and resistance	66		
	3.5	Connecting cultural production and consumption	78		
		Summary	82		
		Some key readings	82		

	Part 2				
	Several cultural geographies	85			
4	Architectural geographies	87			
	4.1 Introduction: taking notice of buildings	87			
	4.2 Why do cultural geographers study buildings?	88			
	4.3 What are buildings - and what do they do?	88			
	4.4 What are buildings made of?	93			
	4.5 What happens in and around buildings?	98			
	Summary	101			
	Some key readings	101			
5	Landscapes	103			
	5.1 Introduction: landscape as	104			
	5.2 Defining 'landscape': some wordplay	104			
	5.3 Landscape as material	106			
	5.4 Landscape as text	109			
	5.5 Landscape as performance/feeling	115			
	Summary agribs on voil arrow?	118			
	Some key readings	119			
6	Textual geographies	120			
	6.1 Introduction	120			
	6.2 Spaces/texts: changing approaches to textual				
	geographies and the poststructural challenge	121			
	6.3 Geographies of fiction	124			
	6.4 Policy texts and discourse analysis	128 ers tell 131			
	6.5 Writing worlds: maps, feminism and the stories that geographers tell				
	6.6 Concluding reflections	139			
	Summary / moltouborg length to self quigoso 4.5	139			
	Some key readings	140			
7	2.5 Producing and regulating cultural spaces	141			
7	9 - 9 - p	141			
	7.1 Introduction	141			
	7.2 Musical performances	142			
	7.5 Sporting performances	146			
	7.4 Dance and performance art	150			
	7.5 Performing everyday life	153			
	7.6 Concluding comments: performing what, exactly?	156			
	Summary Salas but setuliable young remained A.E.	157			
	Some key readings	157			

0			

	3 Ide	ntities and a series and a seri	159		
	8.1	Introduction: the complexities of identity			
	8.2	Piecing together identity: essentialism and time - space-specific identities	159		
	8.3	Adding complexity: social constructivist, relational and performative	160		
		explanations of identity	163		
	8.4	The social construction of identity	164		
	8.5	Relational identities	168		
	8.6	The performativity of identity	173		
	8.7	Concluding points	176		
		Summary	177		
		Some key readings	177		
	Pai	3.2 Space and place definitions and definite as to second a rary make to the space of the translation of the			
		concepts for cultural geographers			
		reconcepts for cultural geographers	179		
9	Eve	Everyday geographies			
	9.1	Introduction: waiting	181		
	9.2	Acknowledging everyday geographies	182		
	9.3	Why everyday life matters	184		
	9.4	The everyday 'escapes'	194		
		Summary	198		
		Some key readings	198		
10	Mat	Material things			
	10.1	Stuff is everywhere	200		
	10.2	'Following the thing' and Marxian materialism	201		
	10.3	Meaningful things and material culture studies	205		
	10.4	Non-human geographies and heterogeneous materialities	212		
		Summary	221		
		Some key readings	221		
11	Emo	Emotional and affective geographies			
	11.1	Introduction: an 'emotional' moment	222		
	11.2	Trouble expressing 'emotions'?	223		
	11.3	An 'emotional' turn?	224		
	11.4	'Emotions' or 'affects'?	227		
	11.5	Geographies as emotional-affective	229		
	11.6	Affective practices	236		
		Summary	243		
		Some key readings	244		

12	Bod	ily geographies	245
	12.1	Introduction: working out	245
	12.2	Acknowledging bodies	246
	12.3	Representing bodies	249
	12.4	Bodily practices	252
	12.5	Embodiment	259
		Summary	263
		Some key readings	264
13	Spa	ce and place	265
	13.1	Introduction: geography, space and place	265
	13.2	Space and place: definitions and debates	266
	13.3	Key motif 1: Place (and space) as socially constructed	272
	13.4	Key motif 2: Scale	275
	13.5	Key motif 3: Flow/mobility	278
	13.6	Discussion: where next for space and place?	283
		Summary	285
		Some key readings	286
14	Conclusion: telling stories about cultural geographies		
	14.1	Introduction	287
	14.2	We love cultural geography still?	
		A personal reflection on cultural geographies	289
	14.3		
		cultural geographies take you?	292
		Summary	297
	Refer	rences	298
	Index	4 Non-human geographies and heterogeneike entierlatus DB > 3	316